
 

 

 

To:  PEPPERL+FUCHS ME FZE 

TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE 

 

The certificate is valid for three years from the issue date 
  

 

 Issue Date:  13/10/2025  Ref: CTR-TA-000000001378 

Twinhead International Corp. Manufacturer 

 

Pepperl+Fuchs ME FZE Applicant 

 

Tablet Computer Equipment 

Description 

Pad-Ex 01 P12 DZ2 Model 

 

PEPPERL+FUCHS Brand 

-57dBm 

Rx 

 

Output 

Power 

2400-2483.5MHz 

5725-5875MHz 

5150-5350MHz 

5470-5725MHz 

800/900/1800MHz 

2100/2600MHz 

3500MHz 

1559-1610MHz 

 

Frequency 

-This document does not consider as approval for importation, release or use of the above mentioned equipment, it is a certificate of 

conformity with the technical specifications established by Communications and Information Technology Regulatory Authority.                                                      

-The requesting party bears the responsibility for any damages or losses or injuries that may arise from the use or trade in these equipment.         

-These equipment must not cause interference and do not request protection from interference. 
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