To: PEPPERL+FUCHS ME FZE

TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE

Ref: CTR-TA-00000001378		Issue Date: 13/10/2025	
Applicant	Pepperl+Fuchs ME FZE	Manufacturer	Twinhead International Corp.
Equipment Description		Tablet Computer	
Brand	PEPPERL+FUCHS	Model	Pad-Ex 01 P12 DZ2
Frequency	2400-2483.5MHz 5725-5875MHz 5150-5350MHz 5470-5725MHz 800/900/1800MHz 2100/2600MHz 3500MHz 1559-1610MHz	Output Power	-57dBm Rx

The certificate is valid for three years from the issue date

- -This document does not consider as approval for importation, release or use of the above mentioned equipment, it is a certificate of conformity with the technical specifications established by Communications and Information Technology Regulatory Authority.
- -The requesting party bears the responsibility for any damages or losses or injuries that may arise from the use or trade in these equipment.
- -These equipment must not cause interference and do not request protection from interference.



